Comparative Market Analysis

Sunday, March 26, 2017

Portrait Report
This report breaks down the compared properties by Status.

Active Properties

Address City Bd Bth SqgFt LotSz Age Date $/SqFt CDOM  Orig Price List Price
7546 Lynn Ave St Louis 2 1.0 8,015 93  2/20/17 34 $69,900 $69,900
6915 Melrose Ave St Louis 2 20 1,253 5,227 69 8/4/16 $55.87 234 $70,000 $70,000
7626 Carleton Ave University City 2 1.0 70  3/26/17 0 $79,900 $79,900
7416 Lynn Ave St Louis 3 1.0 1,565 88 11/11/16  $54.31 135 $85,000 $85,000
7339 Midland View St Louis 3 1.0 1,110 6,011 66 1/26/17 $80.99 59 $99,900 $89,900
7318 Melrose Ave University City 3 1.5 1,806 7,841 85 10/24/16  $83.00 153 $159,900  $149,900
7430 Wellington Ave University City 3 2.0 1,835 80 2/24/17 $103.00 30 $195,000  $189,000
1320 Midland Drive St Louis 3 15 1,796 7,492 3/15/17  $139.14 146 $254,900  $249,900
Listing Count 8 Averages 1,561 $86.05 99 $126,813  $122,938
High $249,900 Low $69,900 Median $87,450
Sold Properties
Address City Bd Bth SqgFt LotSz Age Date $/SqFt CDOM  Orig Price List Price Sale Price
7549 Lynn Ave St Louis 3 1.0 1,024 8,015 96 10/20/16 $53.71 7 $55,000 $55,000 $55,000
7335 Melrose Ave St Louis 3 15 7,884 107 11/21/16 58 $56,000 $56,000 $60,000
7361 Lynn Ave St Louis 3 1.0 1,186 6,142 64 10/4/16 $53.96 182 $77,900 $69,900 $64,000
1410 Anna Ave St Louis 2 1.0 1,244 5663 103 1/31/17 $62.30 37 $88,900 $88,900 $77,500
7335 Midland View St Louis 3 1.0 1,368 6,403 60 3/22/17 $87.65 10 $119,900  $119,900 $119,900
7432 Carleton Ave St Louis 3 25 1,170 7,884 58 10/31/16 $141.88 57 $169,900  $169,900 $166,000
7353 Carleton Ave St Louis 4 10 2114 13,939 88 2/17/17 $111.16 70 $239,900  $239,900 $235,000
Listing Count 7 Averages 1,351 $85.11 60 $115,357 $114,214 $111,057
High $235,000 Low $55,000 Median $77,500
Report Count 15 Report Averages 1,456 $85.58 81 $121,467 $117,393
High $249,900 Low $55,000 Median $85,000
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NOICLOTE
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Subject Property

MLS#
Status
List Price
Sold Price
Sold Date
DOM
CDOM
Beds
Baths
Style

Sqft

Lot Sqft
Lot Dim
Lot Desc

Acres
Grg Stis

Prk Char

Age
Interior

Appliances

#FP
Bsmt

Amenities

Remarks

Details

7546 Lynn Ave
17010939
Active
$69,900

34
34
1(10)
1 Story

8,015

0.18

Detached

93

Dishwasher, Range Hood

0
Partially Finished

Very Nice 2 BEDROOM BUNGALOW
Starter Home located near Schools,
Clayton, Central West End and the
Delmar Loop. This home is located on
a corner lot with a 2 car detached
garage located in the rear. The home

Researched and prepared by Edward O'Daniel

Details

6915 Melrose Ave
16054898

Active

$70,000

234

234

2

2(20)
1.5 Story

1,253
5,227

Level Lot, Partial Fencing,
Sidewalks, Streetlights
0.12

Additional Parking, Off Street

69
Open Floor Plan, Some Wood Floors

Dishwasher, Microwave,
Range/Oven-Electric

0

Full, Walk-Out

Tenant occupied; DO NOT DISTURB
TENANT; NO SIGN in yard;

Can see the house after seller accepts
the contract. Currently configures as 6
rental units; Seller desires all 6
properties to be sold as in a package

Dunamis Realty
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Subject Property
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Sold Date
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Remarks

Details

7626 Carleton Ave
17024428

Active

$79,900

N O O

1(10)
1 Story

Fencing, Level Lot, Sidewalks,
Streetlights

Off Street

70
Some Carpeting, Some Wood Floors

Microwave, Range/Oven-Gas,
Refrigerator

1

Full

Researched and prepared by Edward O'Daniel

Details

7416 Lynn Ave
16074952
Active
$85,000

135
135

3
1(10)
2 Story

1,565

Fencing

Off Street

88

Electric Cooktop

1
Full

Awesome Location! Extraordinary
Value! Don't miss out on this adorable
home with amazing space that you
really have to see to believe! Spacious
living room with wood burning
fireplace, large formal dining room,

Dunamis Realty
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Details
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